1.1 Subject to the terms and conditions as detailed in this Agreement, the Promoter agrees to sell to the Allottee(s) and the 
Allottee(s) hereby agrees to purchase, the Unit bearing No. UG-01. 

1.2 The Total price for the Unit based on the carpet is Rs. 40,89,990.00 (Rupees Forty Lakhs Eighty-Nine Thousand Nine 

Hundred Ninety Only) (“Total Price”). (Give break up and description): 

Block/Building/Tower No.  

Unit No  

Type  

Floor  

Carpet Area  

Built-Up Area  

Saleable Area  

Greater Rate of Unit as per Carpet Area (Per Sq.mtr)  

Total Price (In Rupees)

[...]

the transfer of the property, to pay such outgoings and penal charges, if any, to the authority or person to whom they are 
payable and be liable for the cost of any legal proceedings which may be taken therefor by such authority or person. 

1.11 The Allottee(s) has paid an initial amount of Rs. 4,58,079.00 (Rupees Four Lakhs Fifty-Eight Thousand Seventy-Nine Only) 
being part payment against the booking amount (10% of the total cost of the Unit) towards the Total Price of the Unit at the 
time of application the receipt of which the Promoter hereby acknowledges and the Allottee(s) hereby agrees to pay the